Mizuno Primator Cup 2023 - serial béht
01.04.2023 - 31.12.2023 Ceska republika

bodové hodnoceni
start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 558
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vysledky

por. pofr./kat. rocnik

tym/klub/obec odstup

1 1/MuziF 17272C JIR( JAVOREK 1948 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 751

(2) 1/ZenyC 104945 TANA METELKOVA 1972 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 751

(3) 1/MuziB 31965 KAMIL KRUNKA 1986 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 751

4 1/juniofi 124935 ONDREJ SOUCEK 2006 TJ MARATONSTAV 750 -1
(5) 1/Muzi A 159205 PAVEL JELEN 1991 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 750 -1
(6) 1/MuziD 32808C FRANTISEK BURIL 1966 VIDOCHOV 750 -1
(7) 1/ZenyB 363277 KLARA NEJMANOVA 1988 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 750 -1
(8) 1/Muzi OPEN 159205 PAVEL JELEN 1991 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 750 -1
9 1/MuZiE 113555 LUBOS DOLEZAL 1954 CYKLO TONY 731 -20
10 1/Zeny A 438701 LUCIE LUDVIKOVA 1990 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 730 211
(11) 1/Zeny OPEN 104945 TANA METELKOVA 1972 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 730 27
(12) 1/MuziC 11779C JINDRICH KRAL 1973 AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA 730 21
13 1/Zeny D 38742C EVA KLAMPFLOVA 1964 VRCHARI VRCHLABI 711 -40
14 2/Zeny OPEN 363277 KLARA NEJMANOVA 1988 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 710 -41
15 2/Zeny D 111755 ZDENKA JONASOVA 1964 HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB 691 -60
(16) 1/Juniorky 357887 KLARA JANOVSKA 2004 BK NACHOD 691 -60
(17) 2/Muzi F 182802 VACLAV DOSTAL 1942 CERNOZICE 691 -60
18 2/ZenyB 11232C DENISA KOZAKOVA 1979 BK NACHOD 690 -61
19  2/Juniofi 464761 JAN SOLC 2004 BK NACHOD 671 -80
20 2/Mu%i OPEN 31965 KAMIL KRUNKA 1986 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 670 -81
(21) 2/MuZi E 15983C VITEZSLAV SOLC 1957 BKL MACHOV 670 -81
(22) 2/Muzi B 462671 JOSEF PETRU 1986 BK NACHOD / HASICI NACHOD 670 -81
23 2/Mu%iD 173005 BOREK JANCIK 1964 SALMING/RUN4FUN 651 -100
24 3/ZenyD 18606C EVA SEFCOVA 1964 RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 650 -101
25 2/Muzi A 8142 DAVID PLNY 1993 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 631 -120
26 2/Zeny C 13620C ROMANA BASKOVSKA 1974 HOLKY Z VRSOVKY 630 -121
(27) 2/juniorky 24351C ZORA KOSTYSYNOVA 2005 GYMNASTIKA PLHOV 630 -121
(28) 3/Muzi D 30545C VLADIMIR VACARDA 1959 AC SLOVAN LIBEREC 630 -121
29 3/Zeny OPEN 438701 LUCIE LUDVIKOVA 1990 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 610 -141
(30) 2/MuziC 246324 MICHAL KRTICKA 1973 WIKOV 610 -141
(31) 3/MuziB 329807 ONDREJ KUBIK 1981 TJ MARATONSTAV UPICE 610 -141
32 3/MuZi OPEN 8142 DAVID PLNY 1993 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 591 -160
33 3/MuziA 38221C MATEJ NOVAK 2000 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 590 -161
(34) 2/Zeny A 33777C KATERINA CERNIKOVA 1989 CYKLO TONY 590 -161
35 3/Juniofi 18085C ADAM NAGY 2006 TJ SOKOL JAROMER 580 171
36  4/juniofi 35706C PATRIK HANZL 2005 SPORTOVNI KLUB HASICU KRALOVEHRAL 571 -180
37 4/Mu%iD 432401 MOJMIR SVOBODA 1966 AB SPED PARDUBICE 570 -181
38 3/MuZiE 32714C MIROSLAV PULLMAN 1950 TRHOVA KAMENICE 551 -200
39 3/MuziC 13543C DAVID MISEK 1978 T) SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 550 -201
40 3/Zeny A 172335 VERONIKA VITKOVA 1989 SDH NAHORANY 540 211
41 3/MuziF 338327 CESTMIR VIT 1945 LIGA 100 HRADEC KRALOVE 520 -231
(42) 4/Muzi A 32950C TOMAS DOHNANSKY 1994 RUN4FUN 520 -231
43 4/MUZ E 113935 ZDENEK KRAJC 1954 TRUTNOV 490 -261
(44) 4/Muzi OPEN  11779C JINDRICH KRAL 1973 AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA 490 -261
45 4/Zeny D 11162C HANA STERNEROVA 1963 HRADEC KRALOVE 470 -281
(46) 5/Muzi D 29973C PETR HABR 1965 ZERNOV PRO RADOST 470 -281
47 3/Zeny C 303644 MONIKA KOLISKOVA 1978 CERVENY KOSTELEC 460 -291
48 4/7eny OPEN  11232C DENISA KOZAKOVA 1979 BK NACHOD 440 311
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(98)
99

3/Zeny B
5/MuZzi OPEN
5/Muzi E
5/Zeny OPEN
4/Muzi B
4/Muzi C
6/Muzi OPEN
5/Muzi A
6/Muzi A
4/Zeny A
4/Zeny C
5/Juniofi
6/Muzi D
7/Muzi A
5/Zeny A
5/Zeny C
5/Muzi C
8/Muzi A
6/Zeny A
6/Zeny OPEN
6/Zeny C
7/MuZzi OPEN
4/Zeny B
5/Muzi B
6/MuZi B
5/Zeny D
6/Muzi E
7/Muzi D
5/Zeny B
6/Muzi C
8/MuZzi OPEN
3/Juniorky
6/Zeny D
7/Zeny C
7/Zeny OPEN
7/Zeny A
8/Zeny C
9/Zeny C
7/Muzi E
8/Muzi D
9/Muzi OPEN
8/Zeny A
7/Muzi C
10/Zeny C
9/Zeny A
8/Muzi E
9/Muzi A
10/Muzi A
8/Zeny OPEN
9/Muzi D
6/Juniofi

(100) 9/Zeny OPEN
(101) 8/MuziC

(102) 10/Muzi OPEN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

30056C PETRA PRIBYLOVA
462671 JOSEF PETRU

11313C VACLAV GOLDBACH
33777C KATERINA CERNIKOVA
14554C PETR CEPELKA

13260 ONDREJ PENC

38221C MATE] NOVAK

127497 MARTIN HABR

41363C ALES KAVALEK

17260C EMA UMLAUFOVA
469621 ZUZANA PETR ERNESTOVA
455351 JAN UHER

35715C TOMAS HUDCOVIC
159835 VITEZSLAV SOLC
465161 PAVLA DURKOVA
17320C EVA KOSTYSYNOVA
29996C VACLAV MATUSKA
38326C VOJTECH NOVAK
127772 MARKETA ZEISKOVA
172335 VERONIKA VITKOVA
152455 JITKA KABRTOVA
32950C TOMAS DOHNANSKY
280392 IVANA DUFFOVA
24478C TOMAS FLORIAN
28725 MICHAL RENSKY
13285C NADA BURDYCHOVA
24590C JAN MENSIK

24675C JOSEF VANEK

442681 ZUZANA MATOUSKOVA
16067C JAN FRIEDE

159835 VITEZSLAV SOLC
414787 PETRA HAVLOVA
13135 EVA FRIEBELOVA
243832 RENATA HAJKOVA
127772 MARKETA ZEISKOVA
35508C MARCELA ZELENA
462161 ALEXANDRA BOHUNKOVA
265454 JANA UHEROVA
33800C RADMIL BROZEK
85121 MARTIN OSOBA
32808C FRANTISEK BURIL
457571 MARTINA PAULUSOVA
473931 MILAN SYKORA
19019C HANA DOSTALOVA
471801 VENDULA PETERIKOVA
113535 FRANTISEK PECHEK
84580 JIRI ZELENY

17330C ONDREJ VOLAK
465161 PAVLA DURKOVA
32415C JIRI ELICH

30054C TOMAS KUTAK
13620C ROMANA BASKOVSKA
115025 JURAJ UHER

13260 ONDRE) PENC

1986
1986
1950
1989
1986
1977
2000
1996
1998
1997
1972
2004
1965
1991
1993
1977
1969
2002
1998
1989
1971
1994
1981
1979
1979
1955
1956
1965
1979
1977
1991
2006
1962
1975
1998
1997
1976
1972
1954
1965
1966
1995
1976
1970
1989
1953
1990
2000
1993
1964
2004
1974
1973
1977

HOKY Z VRSOVKY

BK NACHOD / HASICI NACHOD
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
CYKLO TONY

RUN4FUN

TOO OLD TOO COLD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

T) SOKOL OLESNICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD

SK DOLAR HAJNICE

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

OK SLAVIA HRADEC KRALOVE
RUN4RUN

VELKA JESENICE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SDH NAHORANY
MARATONSTAV UPICE
RUN4FUN

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
NACHOD

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SOKOL BURDYCH

JABLONEC NAD NISOU

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

TEROVA BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
GREEN TEAM

RUN4RUN NACHOD
PRIBYSLAV

KRB CHRUDIM

T) LOKOMOTIVA MEZIMESTI
VIDOCHOV

NACHOD

JAROMER

CERNOZICE

VLCICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
GREEN TEAM

SALOMON

OK SLAVIA HRADEC KRALOVE
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY
PRIBYSLAV

TOO OLD TOO COLD

440
431
431
430
430
430
430
420
411
410
410
401
401
391
390
390
380
370
361
360
351
350
330
311
310
301
301
300
291
291
281
281
281
281
271
270
270
260
260
251
250
241
240
240
240
240
240
231
230
230
220
220
220
220
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-311
-320
-320
-321
-321
-321
-321
-331
-340
-341
-341
-350
-350
-360
-361
-361
-371
-381
-390
-391
-400
-401
-421
-440
-441
-450
-450
-451
-460
-460
-470
-470
-470
-470
-480
-481
-481
-491
-491
-500
-501
-510
-511
-511
-511
-511
-511
-520
-521
-521
-531
-531
-531
-531
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103 6/Zeny B
(104) 11/Muzi OPEN
105 10/Zeny A
(106) 12/Muzi OPEN
107 7/Zeny D
(108) 4/Muzi F
(109) 7/Zeny B

110 7/Juniofi
(111) 9/Muzi C
(112) 9/Muzi C

113 8/ZenyB
114 11/Zeny C
(115) 11/Muzi C
(116) 13/Muzi OPEN
117 14/Muzi OPEN
118 10/Zeny OPEN
(119) 9/Muzi E

120 11/Zeny OPEN
(121) 12/Muzi C
122 13/Muzi C
(123) 7/Muzi B

124 9/Zeny B
(125) 11/Muzi A
(126) 11/Zeny A
(127) 4/Juniorky
(128) 10/Muzi D
(129) 14/Muzi C
(130) 15/Muzi OPEN
(131) 12/Zeny OPEN
132 5/MuziF
(133) 15/Muzi C
(134) 11/Muzi D
(135) 11/Muzi D
(136) 8/Muzi B
(137) 5/Juniorky
(138) 8/Zeny D
(139) 12/Zeny A
(140) 16/Muzi C
(141) 9/Zeny D
(142) 9/Zeny D

143 10/Zeny B
144 13/MuziD
(145) 9/Mu?i B
(146) 16/MuZi OPEN
147 13/Zeny A
(148) 13/Zeny OPEN
(149) 17/Muzi C
(150) 17/Muzi C
(151) 10/Muzi B
(152) 10/Mui B
(153) 12/Muzi A
(154) 17/Muzi OPEN
(155) 11/Zeny B
156  6/Juniorky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

157265 LENKA RENSKA

17330C ONDREJ VOLAK

465371 DENISA JAROSOVA
329807 ONDREJ KUBIK

38665C IVANA STONJEKOVA
37412C OLDA CEPELKA

27135C TEREZA TYRYCHTROVA
265234 JAROSLAV HANZL

13070 ALES BALCAR

11659C JOSEF VONDRA

457631 MARKETA REGNEROVA
433201 DANA KROMBHOLZOVA
10539C JAN POHL

13543C DAVID MISEK

246324 MICHAL KRTICKA
243832 RENATA HAJKOVA
30665C JAN LOUZENSKY

471801 VENDULA PETERIKOVA
75725 VLADIMIR KOSTELECKY
41118C JIRi NOVAK

98980 JAN BERAN

487931 MARKETA BERWEGER
487691 BENARD KIPKORIR KOROS
487711 RABECCA CHEPKWEMOI
489501 MARIE SVANDRLIKOVA
488641 ROSTISLAV PETRAS
30642C DANIEL ORALEK

487691 BENARD KIPKORIR KOROS
487711 RABECCA CHEPKWEMOI
24518C OLDRICH SMiDA

24526C LEOS PELOUCH

17365S¢ MARTIN PESEK

26269C PETR ULICH

448901 MARIAN TREGER

480051 JOSEFINA STURMOVA
108495 BLANKA PAULU

125965 KAROLINA GROHOVA
37075 FRANTISEK VAGENKNECHT
32090C VERONIKA CILOVA
441881 BLANKA MANSFELDOVA
35461C RADMILA VOBORNIKOVA
15923C RADEK CIPERA

30270C MARTIN BARTOS
41363C ALES KAVALEK

488521 ADELA VETCHA

488521 ADELA VETCHA

12297C RUDOLF COGAN

159185 MARTIN SUPICH

10848C MICHAL MAJOROS
32580C IVO CESENEK

487681 ALBERT KIPKORIR TONUI
487681 ALBERT KIPKORIR TONUI

489171 MARTINA PROCHAZKOVA UVIZLOVA

26289C DANIELA DVORAKOVA

1980
2000
1996
1981
1968
1948
1981
2005
1977
1971
1981
1970
1976
1978
1973
1975
1953
1989
1970
1969
1983
1979
1990
1999
2006
1965
1970
1990
1999
1948
1975
1967
1968
1985
2007
1954
1990
1977
1963
1966
1980
1964
1980
1998
1991
1991
1971
1977
1986
1987
1998
1998
1986
2009

NACHOD

SALOMON

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
HRONOV

LOUDOVE LIBEREC
TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ.

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.
KRMIVA KOZINEK

BEHAME RADI

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

T) SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
WIKOV

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
PLATENICE

VLCICE

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
BEZCI CESKA SKALICE

HKO, SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
VELKE PORICI
BENEDEK-TEAM
BENEDEK-TEAM

T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
NOVY JICIN U STRAMBERKA
PUM

BENEDEK-TEAM
BENEDEK-TEAM
MARATONSTAV UPICE

SK CHOTEBOR

NACHOD

MT DOBRUSKA

SUMMIT TRADE

HO DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
MARATONSTAV UPICE

Z5 SPINDLERUV MLYN
NOVA PAKA

LIBEREC

HORNI REDICE

HRADEC KRALOVE

SKI RADVANICE
WWW.GRANULECZ.CZ
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
SOKOL NOVA PAKA

WIKOV

MM LANZOV

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BENEDEK-TEAM
BENEDEK-TEAM

SK STUDENEC

ATLETIKA JAROMER

211
211
210
210
201
201
201
200
200
200
191
190
190
190
180
171
171
170
170
160
160
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
141
140
140
140
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
130
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-540
-540
-541
-541
-550
-550
-550
-551
-551
-551
-560
-561
-561
-561
-571
-580
-580
-581
-581
-591
-591
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-600
-601
-601
-601
-601
-601
-601
-601
-601
-601
-601
-601
-610
-611
-611
-611
-620
-620
-620
-620
-620
-620
-620
-620
-620
-621
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(157) 12/Muzi B
(158) 8/Juniofi
(159) 7/Juniorky
(160) 18/Muzi OPEN
(161) 13/Muzi A
(162) 13/Muzi B
(163) 13/Mui B
(164) 8/Juniorky
(165) 12/Zeny C
(166) 12/Zeny C
(167) 12/Zeny B
(168) 12/Zeny B
(169) 12/Zeny B
(170) 14/Zeny A
(171) 14/Zeny OPEN
(172) 14/Zeny OPEN
(173) 9/Juniofi

174 15/Muzi B
(175) 15/Zeny A
(176) 14/Zeny C
177 14/Muzi A
(178) 15/Zeny B
(179) 15/Zeny C
(180) 16/Muzi B
(181) 10/Muzi E
(182) 16/Zeny OPEN
(183) 19/MuZi OPEN
(184) 17/Muzi B
(185) 19/Muzi C
(186) 14/Muzi D
(187) 16/Zeny A
188 18/Mufi B
(189) 18/Mu¥i B
(190) 16/Zeny B
(191) 15/Muzi A
(192) 20/Muzi OPEN
(193) 20/Muzi OPEN
(194) 10/Juniofi
(195) 20/Muzi B
(196) 11/Juniofi
(197) 11/Zeny D
(198) 16/Zeny C
(199) 17/Zeny B
(200) 11/Muzi E
(201) 20/Muzi C
(202) 9/Juniorky
(203) 21/Muzi C
(204) 21/Muzi C
(205) 6/Muzi F
(206) 18/Zeny B
(207) 10/Juniorky
(208) 10/Juniorky
(209) 17/Zeny OPEN
(210) 17/Zeny OPEN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

24585C VACLAV ROHLIK
19922C SIMON VACEK

481931 MARKETA MIHULKOVA
480541 ALAN DOBROWOLSKI
480541 ALAN DOBROWOLSKI
33821C LUKAS NYMS

457781 DAWID TKACZ

29792C TEREZA UHEROVA
85296 MARIE HAVLOVA
27918C DAGMAR KYNCLOVA
31136C MARIE ZELENA

471001 ALENA FIKAROVA
466091 LENJA SKRBKOVA
487001 ADELKA SEMRADOVA
125965 KAROLINA GROHOVA
469621 ZUZANA PETR ERNESTOVA
126765 JAN JOHN

441171 VACLAV MODRY
432621 ANDREA JANOVSKA
21603C EVA KIRSCHOVA
456191 JOSEF NOVAK

484981 LISBETH NAVARRO REYES
25868C ALENA MARETHOVA
41607C PAVEL ZAKRAVSKY
488051 FRATISEK MACH
487811 RUTH NUNDU MBATHA
456191 JOSEF NOVAK

30613C JAN VETCHY

150762 TOMAS HAK

27699C PAVEL MILATA

487811 RUTH NUNDU MBATHA
462221 MARCIN JAZ

485351 JIRi SIMA

481721 KRISTYNA SAIDLOVA
481821 SIMON HAUSENBLAS
37075 FRANTISEK VAGENKNECHT
481821 SIMON HAUSENBLAS
477131 ADAM STURMA
137037 PAVEL MORAVEC
18130C FILIP KULDA

480151 DANA KOTLIKOVA
11101C KATERINA KUBIASOVA
12453C IVETA VLCKOVA
32484C ZDENEK PETRZILEK
124565 ONDRE] CINCIBUS
470581 ZOE MUDROCHOVA
85011 DUSAN PODROUZEK
37165 DAVID DIVISEK
17329C JAN TUCNY

466551 ANETA FENESOVA
485221 MARIE VLCKOVA
33917C DANIELA KOVARIKOVA
27918C DAGMAR KYNCLOVA
280392 IVANA DUFFOVA

1980
2004
2005
1996
1996
1987
1988
2006
1976
1972
1985
1985
1982
1994
1990
1972
2005
1981
1990
1978
1997
1983
1972
1985
1950
1994
1997
1985
1978
1961
1994
1987
1983
1984
1998
1977
1998
2007
1980
2005
1963
1978
1983
1955
1977
2004
1974
1977
1947
1988
2009
2006
1972
1981

FOTRIV BEHU

XXX

PRAZSKY BIATLONOVY KLUB
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
BOGUSZOW-GORCE

HORNI RADECHOVA
SOKOLOWSKO

PRIBYSLAV

SKILAUF TEAM

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
RAB/SCARPA

BEHAM PRO RADOST

SOKOL ZELEZNY BROD

AC CASLAV

Z5 SPINDLERUV MLYN

SK DOLAR HAJNICE

BKL MACHOV

HASICI RACICE NAD TROTINOU

LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.

TRIATLON TEAM TRUTNOV
HORNI CERMNA ATHLETICS
HRADEC KRALOVE

CESKA SKALICE

MFK NMNM

SKI KLUB JABLONEC
BENEDEK-TEAM

HORNI CERMNA ATHLETICS
AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
BENEDEK-TEAM

RNB TEAM POLANICA-ZDRO)
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
BERNARTICE

RP PERSTYN

NOVA PAKA

RP PERSTYN

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
TC DOBRUSKA

T) SOKOL OLESNICE

HK JIHLAVA

TYCKA A KULICKA

SK BABICE / RAB

KRB CHRUDIM

AC CASLAV

CERVENY KOSTELEC

HO HARCOV

INS BIKE TEAM

MK PARDUBICE

REBELS GYM TEAM HORICE

FARNOST DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM

LKP
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
120
120
120
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
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-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-621
-631
-631
-631
-640
-640
-640
-640
-640
-640
-640
-640
-640
-640
-640
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641
-641

Page 4/11



(211) 17/Zeny OPEN
(212) 17/Zeny OPEN
(213) 19/Zeny B
(214) 19/Zeny B
215 21/Zeny B
216) 17/Zeny A
217) 15/Muzi D
218) 21/Muzi B
219) 16/Muzi A
220 12/Zeny D
(221) 17/Zeny C
(222) 21/Zeny OPEN
(223) 12/Juniorky
(224) 16/Muzi D
(225) 23/Muzi C
(226) 23/Muzi C
(227) 12/)uniofi
228 22/Zeny OPEN
(229) 22/Muzi B
(230) 13/Juniorky
(231) 17/MuziD
(232) 17/MuziD
(233) 17/MuziD
(234) 25/Muzi C
(235) 25/Muzi C
(236) 23/Mui B
(237) 17/Muzi A
(238) 24/Mui B
(239) 24/Muzi B
(240) 24/Muzi B
(241) 24/Muzi B
(242) 14/Juniorky
(243) 18/Muzi A
(244) 22/Muzi OPEN
(245) 13/Juniofi
(246) 13/Juniofi
(247) 15/Juniorky
(248) 15/Juniofi
(249) 23/Zeny OPEN
(250) 23/Zeny OPEN
(251) 13/Zeny D
(252) 13/Zeny D
(253) 13/Zeny D
(254) 18/Zeny C
(255) 18/Zeny C
(256) 18/Zeny C
(257) 18/Zeny C
(258) 18/Zeny C
(259) 22/Zeny B
(260) 22/Zeny B
(261) 22/Zeny B
(262) 22/Zeny B
(263) 18/Zeny A
(264) 18/Zeny A

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

17260C EMA UMLAUFOVA
265454 JANA UHEROVA
466581 IVANA BERNATAKOVA
478161 KRISTINA RETKOVA
40063C RADKA KRTICKOVA
432321 ELISKA STANKOVA
24594C JIR[ LEPLT

85891 JAN MACH
470831 DOMINIK DOUBRAVA
489291 VLADIMIRA HEJDUKOVA
489341 KATERINA KRAMLOVA
487931 MARKETA BERWEGER
147084 MARIE KARBANOVA
42113C PETR LOUDA
489361 ANTONIN MALATEK
33942C KAREL SESTAK
12493C SIMON SOUCEK
487001 ADELKA SEMRADOVA
40329C PAVEL DYMAK
472471 ZUZANA HAVRDOVA
21933C RADOVAN PRAZAK
17037C JAN POLACEK
43320C MIROSLAV JECMINEK
487563 MACIEJ CIECUCH
467241 BALCAR ALES
137612 MICHAL BALCAR
20713C ONDREJ HEJNA

8733 MIROSLAV HORNYCH
23522 TOMAS PANEK
465351 JAN HLADIK
38613C JAN BALEK
38628C NATALIE KRIZOVA
481811 VOJTECH SYKORA
24526C LEOS PELOUCH
487161 MARTIN SKLADAL
477311 JOSEF RUTRLE
380987 BARBORA BERNARDOVA
472911 VOJTECH KANERA
466091 LENJA SKRBKOVA
442681 ZUZANA MATOUSKOVA
485741 MARCELA GREPLOVA
445192 IVANA VOTOCKOVA
30522C JITKA CERNA
484711 JITKA KUBECKOVA
37973C PAVLINA FULKOVA
436651 EVA HLAVACOVA
29995C JANA MATUSKOVA
438731 JITKA CADOVA
35117C ANNA ZAVESKA
30272C MARKETA TUCKOVA
456991 SARKA ZOULKOVA
462211 JOANNA JAZ
484721 KRISTYNA KUBECKOVA
115855 ELISKA BOHDALKOVA

1997
1972
1979
1982
1988
2002
1961
1984
1995
1967
1975
1979
2008
1964
1977
1971
2008
1994
1987
2005
1967
1968
1965
1975
1977
1985
2002
1980
1985
1979
1983
2007
1998
1975
2006
2005
2006
2007
1982
1979
1966
1957
1964
1974
1976
1973
1969
1977
1988
1988
1981
1982
1995
1990

NACHOD

PRIBYSLAV

CESKA TREBOVA

OB LOKO TRUTNOV
WIKOV

VSESTARY

PIVOVAR MILETIN

HO TEPLICE NAD METUJi
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
VELKE PORICI

NACHOD

VELKE PORICI

T) NOVA PAKA

AC CESKA LiPA
PARDUBICE

KASPER SWIX TEAM 8

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
AC CASLAV

HVEZDA PARDUBICE
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
#GLADIATORRACETEAM
NACHOD

BEHAME RADI

RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDRO)

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{

RUNSPORT TEAM
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

SK STARA PAKA

SK DOLAR HAJNICE
RUN4RUN

ZD RADOST

OOB T) SLOVAN LUHACOVICE
SK CHOTEBOR

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
HK JIHLAVA

CESKA SKALICE

SOKOL ZELEZNY BROD
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
JAROMER

TRUTNOV

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SPORTCHALLENGE.CZ

VELKA JESENICE

SKI POLICE

KOB USTi NAD ORLICi
WWW.GRANULECZ.CZ

ATAS

RNB TEAM POLANICA-ZDRO)
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
T) SOKOL CHOTEBUZ

110
110
110
110
100
100
100
100
100
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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(265) 18/Zeny A 23816C KATERINA MANOVA 1992 OBLASTNI NEMOCNICE NACHOD 90 -661

(266) 18/Zeny A 12642C ANNA BERANOVA 1991 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 90 -661
267 16/Juniofi 456371 FILIP JAVUREK 2006 TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 81 -670
(268) 28/Mui B 96120 RADEK PETR 1985 FENIX SPORT KRALIKY 81 -670
(269) 16/Juniorky 263594 VERONIKA NYKLICKOVA 2005 BKL MACHOV 81 -670
270 17/)uniofi 182382 FILIP VLCEK 2005 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 80 -671
(271) 17/)uniofi 137112 MAREK RUDOLF 2007 DEEP SEA 80 -671
(272) 17/juniorky 41373C MAGDALENA CiZKOVA 2004 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 80 -671
(273) 22/Zeny A 41325C TEREZA HANUSOVA 1996 MC METUJE 80 -671
(274) 23/Zeny C 37814C MARIE TRISKOVA 1976 UL-TRAIL 80 -671
(275) 23/Muzi OPEN 127497 MARTIN HABR 1996 T) SOKOL OLESNICE 80 -671
(276) 26/Zeny B 13614C DENISA RYDLOVA 1982 BKN 80 -671
(277) 25/Zeny OPEN 457571 MARTINA PAULUSOVA 1995 NACHOD 80 -671
(278) 23/Zeny A 487573 MAGDALENA EDYTA DYJA 1991 RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDRO) 80 -671
(279) 23/Zeny A 482691 ELISKA MOTLOVA 1998 HRADEC KRALOVE 80 -671
(280) 23/Zeny A 481701 BARBORA STEPANKOVA 1990 ZELENA LISKA 80 -671
(281) 23/Zeny A 456561 TEREZA HANUSOVA 1994 NACHOD 80 -671
(282) 26/Zeny OPEN  12453C IVETA VLCKOVA 1983 SK BABICE / RAB 80 -671
(283) 27/Zeny B 431581 ZUZANA KUSTOVA 1981 NASTROJE SK 80 -671
(284) 24/Muzi OPEN 481811 VOJTECH SYKORA 1998 OOB TJ SLOVAN LUHACOVICE 80 -671
(285) 24/Muzi OPEN 24585C VACLAV ROHLIK 1980 FOTRIV BEHU 80 -671
(286) 19/Muzi A 470461 JOSEF MANSFELD 1993 80 -671
(287) 19/Muzi A 447461 SIMON NAVRATIL 1997 KAPRI TRENINKOVA SKUPINA 80 -671
(288) 29/Mui B 447841 ZDENEK MELSA 1982 SKI LAUF TEAM 80 -671
(289) 20/Muzi D 29845C PAVEL HOFFMAN 1967 HOFFICI 80 -671
(290) 18/juniorky 303204 KATERINA HEMELIKOVA 2004 CERVENY KOSTELEC 80 -671
(291) 18/Juniorky 481951 KAROLINA HAMANOVA 2004 BEHAM PRO SRANDU 80 -671
(292) 28/Zeny B 484801 MARTINA HRNCIROVA 1984 ATLETIKA DOBRUSKA 80 671
293 24/Zeny C 10518C LENKA FLASAROVA 1972 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 71 -680
(294) 19/Juniofi 303064 FRANTISEK KUHN 2006 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 71 -680
(295) 26/Muzi OPEN 10848C MICHAL MAJOROS 1986 MM LANZOV 71 -680
(296) 21/Muzi A 16301C FILIP NOVAK 2001 RFOBL TEAM RYCHNOV 71 -680
(297) 30/Muzi B 38517C HYNEK BITTNER 1988 POKO RUNNING TEAM 71 -680
(298) 20/Juniorky 490543 MARIE BOHUSKOVA 2005 NACHOD 71 -680
(299) 27/Zeny OPEN 27135C TEREZA TYRYCHTROVA 1981 TRUTNOV 71 -680
(300) 16/Zeny D 363487 RENATA ZIZLAVSKA 1958 POTU SLAVA 71 -680
301 27/Zeny A 38666C DOMINIKA STONJEKOVA 2003 HRONOV 70 -681
(302) 29/Zeny B 465201 LUCIE CERNOHORSKA 1986 RUN4FUN 70 -681
(303) 28/Zeny A 480721 MARTINA VALISOVA 1996 NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE 70 -681
(304) 25/Zeny C 14859C DANIELA TYLSOVA 1978 TRIATLON TEAM TRUTNOV 70 -681
(305) 30/Zeny B 12445C KRISTYNA MARKOVA 1984 CBK HO POZITKARI 70 -681
(306) 26/Zeny C 470101 SIMONA BUBENICKOVA 1978 BUBUTEAM 70 -681
(307) 26/Zeny C 94410 EVA KRUMPHANZLOVA 1971 RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 70 -681
(308) 29/Zeny A 265504 MARTINA LORENCOVA 1989 HUSTIRANY 70 -681
(309) 27/Muzi C 462081 DANIEL TUCEK 1976 NACHOD 70 -681
(310) 28/Zeny OPEN 31136C MARIE ZELENA 1985 RAB/SCARPA 70 -681
(311) 20/Juniofi 472491 ELIAS HLADIK 2004 BOHUSLAVICE 70 -681
(312) 28/Muzi C 432361 RADEK JEZEK 1973 KLUB KUBB VRSOVKA 70 -681
(313) 31/Muzi B 438661 TOMAS KUNT 1984 PRAHA 70 -681
(314) 31/Muzi B 41716C PAVEL DUCHAC 1979 RTYNE 70 -681
(315) 22/Muzi A 38212C VOJTECH MILATA 2001 TJ TATRAN HOSTINNE 70 -681
(316) 22/Muzi A 294194 LUKAS ONDRASEK 1993 JULISEK AND LUKISEK 70 -681
(317) 22/Muzi A 470491 PETR LACINA 2000 STREZETICE 70 -681
(318) 22/Muzi A 456161 MARTIN CEJPA 1995 ZADNY .SAM ZA SEBE. 70 -681
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(319) 27/Muzi OPEN 137037 PAVEL MORAVEC 1980 TC DOBRUSKA 70 -681

(320) 27/MuZi OPEN 448901 MARIAN TREGER 1985 SUMMIT TRADE 70 -681
(321) 27/Muzi OPEN 173005 BOREK JANCIK 1964 SALMING/RUN4FUN 70 -681
(322) 27/Muzi OPEN 38326C VOJTECH NOVAK 2002 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 70 -681
(323) 21/Juniofi 35128C VOJTECH CiZEK 2005 NEMAM 70 -681
(324) 29/Muzi C 25611C LUDEK NYKLICEK 1978 BRATRIV TRIKU 70 -681
(325) 29/Muzi C 478011 NYKLICEK ONDRE] 1978 BRATRIV TRIKU 70 -681
(326) 21/Muzi D 473541 PAVEL PRISLUPSKY 1963 AMBES 1986 70 -681
(327) 21/Muzi D 160705 VITEK POSPISIL 1968 SK PRAGA 70 -681
(328) 21/Juniorky 472441 TEREZA SYKOROVA 2005 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 70 -681
(329) 21/juniorky 40528C MAGDALENA LOTOVA 2005 SPORTOVNI KLUB NOVY BOR 70 -681
(330) 29/Zeny OPEN 11101C KATERINA KUBIASOVA 1978 TYCKA A KULICKA 70 -681
(331) 29/Zeny OPEN 12642C ANNA BERANOVA 1991 SKI POLICE NAD METUJ{ 70 -681
(332) 31/Muzi C 41630C MACIE) CIECIUCH 1975 RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDRO) 70 -681
333 12/MuZi E 30577C JIRI KURIK 1950 OREL STUDENEC 61 -690
(334) 30/Zeny A 35731C JOHANA NEUMANNOVA 1997 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{ 61 -690
(335) 31/Zeny OPEN 152455 JITKA KABRTOVA 1971 MARATONSTAV UPICE 61 -690
(336) 23/Juniorky 468771 ANETA LINHARTOVA 2005 VELKE PORIC| 61 -690
(337) 17/Zeny D 30649C JITKA KAHANKOVA 1966 RAKETOVE KECKY 61 -690
(338) 32/Muzi C 173235 MICHAL DUSEK 1978 CERVENY KOSTELEC 61 -690
(339) 28/Zeny C 471611 PAVLINA PUMPROVA 1978 TRUTNOV 658 61 -690
340 33/MuziB 182752 JOSEF SMOLA 1980 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 60 -691
(341) 33/Mui C 24070C ROMAN PETRASEK 1977 RUN4RUN 60 -691
(342) 22/Juniofi 30252C JAN JEZEK 2008 NACHOD 60 -691
(343) 22/Juniofi 105677 MARTIN HROUDA 2005 SPORTOVNI AKADEMIE SPINDLERUV MLY 60 -691
(344) 31/Muzi OPEN 457781 DAWID TKACZ 1988 SOKOLOWSKO 60 -691
(345) 26/Muzi A 173734 RADIM NOVOTNY 2001 NACHOD 60 -691
(346) 26/Muzi A 10495C LADISLAV KUBECEK 1991 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 60 -691
(347) 26/Muzi A 482951 VASYL VENCL 1991 TYNISTE NAD ORLICi 60 -691
(348) 34/Muzi B 438301 PETR VODAK 1982 RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 60 -691
(349) 24/Juniofi 471891 VOJTECH KRECEK 2006 CERVENY KOSTELEC 60 -691
(350) 35/Muzi B 8108 JAN HOFMAN 1982 SMART WOOD 60 -691
(351) 34/Muzi C 21370C ONDREJ MACHACKA 1978 SK MILETIN 60 -691
(352) 36/Muzi B 146315 JINDRICH JEZEK 1986 SK STARA PAKA 60 -691
(353) 35/Muti C 22035C MICHAL VRBSKY 1978 HUDY 60 -691
(354) 31/Zeny A 26713C SARKA SULCOVA 1997 GLADIATOR GYM 60 -691
(355) 29/Zeny C 36508C KLARA KOCAROVA 1972 HO VITKOVICE 60 -691
(356) 23/Muzi D 85451 LUDEK ZELENY 1961 DOMAZDAR 60 -691
(357) 31/ZenyB 25687C MARTINA ADAMU 1987 HITRADIO CERNA HORA 60 -691
(358) 32/Zeny A 486151 LENKA BECKOVA 1991 OPATOVICE NAD LABEM 60 -691
(359) 32/Zeny B 38029C RENATA HLUCHNIKOVA 1988 PESANI FRYDEK-MISTEK 60 -691
(360) 32/Zeny OPEN 115855 ELISKA BOHDALKOVA 1990 TJ SOKOL CHOTEBUZ 60 -691
(361) 24/juniorky 485101 MiSA HAVLIKOVA 2011 KADET 60 -691
(362) 24/Juniorky 481161 KLARA GROSSMANNOVA 2004 CENKOVICE 60 -691
(363) 24/juniorky 472461 MAGDALENA HANUSOVA 2004 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 60 -691
364 25/Juniofi 489011 ANDRII HAVRYLIUK 2006 SK BABI 51 -700
(365) 32/Muzi OPEN 16301C FILIP NOVAK 2001 RFOBL TEAM RYCHNOV 51 -700
(366) 29/Muzi A 85886 ONDRE] METELKA 2001 OK99 HRADEC KRALOVE 51 -700
(367) 36/Muzi C 117845 MICHAL HORAK 1975 COLAS CZ, AS. 51 -700
(368) 24/Muzi D 85396 JAROSLAV MAZAC 1968 MAJA POLICE NAD METUJi 51 -700
(369) 27/Juniorky 473861 EMA NEMECKOVA 2012 ZS DUKELSKYCH BOJOVNIKU 51 -700
(370) 33/Zeny A 212502 JITKA ROMANCAKOVA 1991 OREL RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 51 -700
(371) 30/Zeny C 42100C SIMONA KOSKOVA 1971 CESKA TREBOVA 51 -700
372 26/Juniofi 481481 THEODOR MANYCH 2005 RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 50 -701
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(373) 37/Muzi B 40982C MARTIN VASAK 1983 HO ADRSPACH 50 -701

(374) 27/)uniofi 473001 DAVID ROSTEJNSKY 2006 CERVENY KOSTELEC 50 -701
(375) 33/Muzi OPEN 10539C JAN POHL 1976 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 50 -701
(376) 28/Juniofi 23802C TOBIAS CEJNAR 2008 CERVENY KOSTELEC 50 -701
(377) 34/Muzi OPEN 26269C PETR ULICH 1968 MT DOBRUSKA 50 -701
(378) 38/MuiB 478533 DAVID BERANEK 1983 TRUTNOV 50 -701
(379) 33/Zeny OPEN 108495 BLANKA PAULU 1954 MARATONSTAV UPICE 50 -701
(380) 39/Muzi B 457611 ONDRE]J SLAVIK 1979 KRALOVA LHOTA 50 -701
(381) 39/Muzi B 30264C JAN PLESKAC 1980 HRADEC KRALOVE 50 -701
(382) 37/Muzi C 21999C DAVID DIVISEK 1977 INS BIKE TEAM 50 -701
(383) 37/Muzi C 17947C KAREL MARETH 1971 CESKA SKALICE 50 -701
(384) 37/Muzi C 85556 JIRi POLE] 1971 HRONOV 50 -701
(385) 25/Muzi D 464951 FRANTISEK LORENC 1968 OLOMOUC 50 -701
(386) 25/Muzi D 16621C MARTIN KASPAREK 1967 TJ VELICHOVKY 50 -701
(387) 25/Mui D 85291 JAROSLAV NOSEK 1963 LK PRACHOV 50 -701
(388) 13/Muzi E 35041C KAREL TREJBAL 1951 SKP ML. BOLESLAV 50 -701
(389) 28/Juniorky 453901 ELISKA KNAPOVSKA 2006 CERVENY KOSTELEC 50 =701
(390) 28/Juniorky 22108C ADELA POHLOVA 2007 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 50 -701
(391) 30/Muzi A 37354C TOMAS VLCEK 1993 BSSHOP - RUN4FUN 50 -701
(392) 34/Zeny OPEN 438731 JITKA CADOVA 1977 SKI POLICE 50 -701
(393) 30/Juniorky 466941 MICHAELA BERANOVA 2009 HRONOV 50 -701
(394) 35/Zeny OPEN 85296 MARIE HAVLOVA 1976 SKILAUF TEAM 50 -701
(395) 31/Zeny C 18661C SIMONA BUBENICKOVA 1978 BUBUTEAM 50 -701
(396) 31/Muzi A 473091 JAROSLAV SEIFRT 1992 LANZOV 50 -701
(397) 31/Muzi A 476961 DANIEL BETAK 1997 NANUK 50 -701
(398) 34/Zeny A 445352 NIKOL ANDERSOVA 2003 PHANTOM GYM 50 -701
(399) 41/Muzi B 17994C VLADIMIR KOLISKO 1980 BK NACHOD 50 -701
(400) 40/Muzi C 36148C ROMAN HALACEK 1971 HAKI-RUN 50 -701
(401) 33/ZenyB 38598C PAVLINA NEDOMLELOVA 1985 TRUTNOV 50 -701
(402) 33/ZenyB 481831 LUCIE MEIEROVA 1983 HRONOV 50 -701
(403) 33/ZenyB 474451 ANDREA RUTRLOVA 1979 DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 50 =701
(404) 35/Zeny A 448951 MARKETA CRHONKOVA 2001 HO SK PROSTEJOV 50 -701
(405) 35/Zeny A 30566C MAGDALENA KYNCLOVA 1997 NANUK 50 -701
(406) 35/Zeny A 467271 MICHAELA KUZBOVA 1996 NOVA VES 50/ 517 21 50 -701
407 18/Zeny D 182152 VLASTA PSENICKOVA 1957 CESKA SKALICE 41 710
(408) 31/Juniorky 18286C VIKTORIE BRYCHOVA 2012 WIKOV SKI SKUHROV NAD BELOU 41 710
(409) 14/Muzi E 363347 JAROSLAV SODOMKA 1958 NACHOD 41 710
(410) 28/Muzi D 27329C JESPER KALLEHAUGE 1966 PRAHA 41 710
(411) 33/Muzi A 11331C MILAN KRUPKA 2003 TRAILPOINT 41 710
(412) 35/Muzi OPEN 30613C JAN VETCHY 1985 AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA 41 -710
(413) 36/Zeny OPEN 489171 MARTINA PROCHAZKOVA UVIZLOVA 1986 SK STUDENEC 41 -710
414 42/Mu%i B 472871 ONDRE]J VITEK 1981 TRUTNOV 40 711
(415) 32/Zeny C 480801 WIOLETTA KRATIULIK 1971 GORY LASY 40 711
(416) 34/Muzi A 477051 PETR BRYKNER 1989 TEAM AI29 40 711
(417) 43/MuziB 23552C TOMAS GRYGERA 1984 SHINDA RUNNING 40 711
(418) 43/Muzi B 7737 MARTIN FIKAR 1983 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 40 711
(419) 43/Muzi B 432611 ROMAN JANOVSKY 1983 LEPS( ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S. 40 711
(420) 43/Muzi B 42036C PAVEL IVACHA 1986 PAVEL IVACHA TATTOO 40 711
(421) 35/Muzi A 24081C ONDREJ STREDA 2002 CERVENY KOSTELEC 40 711
(422) 35/Muzi A 481711 VIT KOSTEJN 1998 OK DOKSY 40 711
(423) 35/Muzi A 26261C VINCENT LUKASEK 1998 BULOWAAH 40 711
(424) 41/Muzi C 137372 VOJTECH ROUSEK 1976 RUNING ZLiC 40 711
(425) 36/Muzi OPEN 447461 SIMON NAVRATIL 1997 KAPRI TRENINKOVA SKUPINA 40 711
(426) 36/Muzi OPEN 470491 PETR LACINA 2000 STREZETICE 40 711

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2024-04-04 16:23:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 8/11



(427) 36/Muzi OPEN 462221 MARCIN JAZ 1987 RNB TEAM POLANICA-ZDRO) 40 -711

(428) 29/Juniofi 20696C ALEXANDR HEJNA 2004 CERVENY KOSTELEC 40 711
(429) 29/Juniofi 481091 VOJTECH MACEK 2010 SINGING ROCK 40 711
(430) 33/Zeny C 35565C JANA BLAHOVA 1976 TRUTNOV 40 711
(431) 47/Mu%i B 487501 JAN LOUDA 1980 LOUDOVE 40 711
(432) 38/Muzi A 438481 PATRIK HAVLIK 1990 JAROMER 40 711
(433) 42/Muzi C 28961C TOMAS KREJSA 1977 KUS SOPOTNICE 40 711
(434) 37/Zeny OPEN 303644 MONIKA KOLISKOVA 1978 CERVENY KOSTELEC 40 711
(435) 36/Zeny B 35603C IVA KRALOVA 1982 SVOBODA 40 711
(436) 36/Zeny B 467711 ALZBETA PASAKOVA 1982 LUZANY 40 711
(437) 36/Zeny B 126545 MICHAELA MLCAKOVA 1987 M2M 40 711
(438) 38/Zeny A 113595 KATERINA ZATLOUKALOVA 1993 HO ADRSPACH 40 711
(439) 38/Zeny OPEN 484801 MARTINA HRNCIROVA 1984 ATLETIKA DOBRUSKA 40 711
(440) 38/Zeny OPEN 481721 KRISTYNA SAIDLOVA 1984 BERNARTICE 40 711
(441) 38/Zeny OPEN 478161 KRISTINA RETKOVA 1982 OB LOKO TRUTNOV 40 711
(442) 38/Zeny OPEN 456561 TEREZA HANUSOVA 1994 NACHOD 40 711
(443) 32/Juniorky 483701 ANDREA JANATKOVA 2006 NACHOD 40 711
(444) 32/Juniorky 469481 VALERIE VOLFOVA 2007 TJ SOKOL OLESNICE Z.S. 40 711
(445) 34/Zeny C 468821 PAVLA KUBINOVA 1977 ROZBEHAME NACHOD 40 711
(446) 29/Muzi D 10849C MICHAL VALENTA 1962 TUZIN 40 711
(447) 29/Muzi D 136175 LUBOS MATEJICEK 1962 HOVRCH 40 711
(448) 43/Muzi C 94960 RADOMIR KIRSCH 1975 TRIATLON TEAM TRUTNOV 40 711
(449) 43/Muzi C 12716 ROMAN VASICEK 1974 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 40 711
450 15/MuZi E 24688C JAROSLAV KOBLIZKA 1950 KOLETOV 31 -720
(451) 31/Juniofi 488621 JAN STEPAN 2005 PRAHA 31 -720
(452) 39/Muzi A 25828C ADAM KRUPKA 2001 RUN4FUN.CZ 31 -720
(453) 45/Muzi C 38754C PETR POLANKA 1975 RYZi SROT 31 -720
(454) 39/Zeny B 173774 ALENA BREZINOVA 1979 BOHEMKY 31 -720
(455) 34/Juniorky 488971 ADELA PELUNKOVA 2004 PRAHA 10 31 -720
(456) 40/Zeny B 24591C KLARA VITKOVA 1982 BOHEMKY 31 -720
(457) 19/Zeny D 24576C ELISKA KOSKOVA 1959 KOSKA FAMILY TEAM 31 -720
(458) 39/Zeny A 488771 MICHAELA BROUMOVA 1995 SK KOTLARKA PRAHA 31 -720
459  40/Muzi A 480781 PATRYK ROKICKI 1995 GORY LASY 30 721
(460) 48/Mu%i B 35460C VLASTIMIL VOBORNIK 1982 RODOS V+ TEODORIDIS 30 721
(461) 48/Muzi B 42028C JAN KLIMES 1984 TJ VELKE PORIC| 30 721
(462) 48/Mu%iB 34847C ALES VOJTECH 1982 CERVENY KOSTELEC 30 721
(463) 48/Mu%iB 18129C PETR BUBENICEK 1980 BUBUTEAM 30 721
(464) 41/Muzi A 485883 JOSEF DOSTAL 1995 SK VITANOV 30 721
(465) 39/Muzi OPEN 40329C PAVEL DYMAK 1987 HVEZDA PARDUBICE 30 721
(466) 42/Muzi A 465381 JAROSLAV JAROS 1993 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 30 721
(467) 40/Muzi OPEN 24478C TOMAS FLORIAN 1979 NACHOD 30 721
(468) 40/Muzi OPEN 98980 JAN BERAN 1983 HKO, SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 30 -721
(469) 32/Juniofi 24082C JAN STREDA 2009 CERVENY KOSTELEC 30 -721
(470) 32/Juniofi 472181 NEVIO NYVLT 2007 CERVENY KOSTELEC 30 -721
(471) 46/Muzi C 481973 PAVEL PATTERMAN 1973 HO VRBNO 30 -721
(472) 46/Muzi C 24294C PETR TOUC 1973 SK SKALKA - PODBREZI 30 721
(473) 34/JunioFi 380847 VOJTECH TOMEK 2004 OSTRAVA-PORUBA 30 721
(474) 31/Muzi D 473211 VLADIMIR SEFC 1966 30 721
(475) 40/Zeny A 37263C KRISTYNA SOTOLOVA 1996 SESTRICKY 30 -721
(476) 32/Muzi D 480831 ZBYGNIEW MARZEC 1967 GORY LASY 30 721
(477) 35/Zeny C 485411 VERA BOUCKOVA 1976 OCHTU 30 721
(478) 35/Zeny C 441771 KATERINA STADLEROVA 1978 OBCERSTVENI NA SPALKACH 30 721
(479) 41/Zeny B 479761 MALGORZATA PLACZEK 1982 FRANKFURT 30 721
(480) 41/Zeny B 476921 ZUZANA BOHATA 1983 DVUR KRALOVE N/L 30 721
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(481) 41/Zeny A 26467¢ KAROLINA ULCOVA
(482) 41/Zeny A 32817C PETRA LEMFELDOVA
(483) 42/Zeny OPEN 481701 BARBORA STEPANKOVA
(484) 42/7eny OPEN 38742C EVA KLAMPFLOVA
(485) 42/Zeny OPEN 436651 EVA HLAVACOVA
(486) 42/Zeny OPEN 462211 JOANNA JAZ

(487) 35/Juniorky 485091 ANEZKA BURDYCHOVA
488 48/Muzi C 30641C MARTIN PISTORA
(489) 35/Juniofi 136982 ONDRE) REHAK

(490) 42/Muzi OPEN 85886 ONDRE| METELKA
(491) 52/Muzi B 29577C MATE| PROKOP

(492) 33/Muzi D 116685 OLDRICH WERNER
(493) 36/Juniorky 489801 EVA HRNCIROVA
(494) 43/Zeny A 456141 ELISKA CHMELAROVA
(495) 20/Zeny D 487821 MILOSLAVA KOUBOVA
(496) 37/Juniorky 489791 VERONIKA MACHOVA
497 49/Muzi C 471811 VITEZSLAV STURMA
(498) 43/Muzi A 477151 LUKAS PERINA

(499) 50/Muzi C 35634C MARTIN BALAS

(500) 36/Juniofi 448661 JAKUB MIKYSKA

(501) 53/Muzi B 85366 ONDREJ NETIK

(502) 53/Mu%iB 41736C MICHAL JANOVSKY
(503) 53/Mu%iB 434471 PEDRO DAVID PEREIRA BRITO ROSSIO
(504) 44/Muzi A 23678C JAKUB CERVENY

(505) 44/Muzi A 299644 ALES TICHY

(506) 44/Muzi A 21840C FRANTISEK KRECEK
(507) 43/Muzi OPEN 447841 ZDENEK MELSA

(508) 43/Muzi OPEN 14554C PETR CEPELKA

(509) 43/Muzi OPEN 13070 ALES BALCAR

(510) 37/JunioFi 23605C DOMINIK MATYSKA
(511) 51/Muzi C 32282C DAVID SEDLACEK
(512) 56/Muzi B 479671 OLDRICH BRYCH

(513) 52/Mui C 481911 ONDREJ SVOBODA
(514) 44/Zeny A 150772 TEREZA HORAKOVA
(515) 34/Muzi D 457311 LIBOR HEJDUK

(516) 37/Zeny C 380807 PETRA ADAMOVSKA
(517) 37/Zeny C 264644 KRISTYNA VLACHYNSKA
(518) 43/Zeny B 351787 LENKA PALENIKOVA
(519) 43/Zeny B 465171 JANA BALCAROVA
(520) 45/Zeny A 432641 JANA BARTOSOVA
(521) 46/Zeny OPEN 487572 MAGDALENA EDYTA DYJA
(522) 46/Zeny OPEN 40063C RADKA KRTICKOVA
(523) 46/Zeny OPEN 480721 MARTINA VALISOVA
(524) 46/Zeny OPEN 265504 MARTINA LORENCOVA
(525) 46/Zeny OPEN 13614C DENISA RYDLOVA
(526) 38/Juniorky 485111 ANETA JANCIKOVA
(527) 35/Muzi D 480361 TOMAS ROSA

528 57/MuZi B 99822 JAN SPLICHAL

(529) 38/Juniofi 84905 MICHAL KAMARYT
(530) 46/Muzi OPEN 11331C MILAN KRUPKA

(531) 39/Zeny C 14848C JANA RUDOLFOVA
(532) 36/Muzi D 82755 MILOS SKALSKY

(533) 46/Zeny A 28096C ELISKA ZIZKOVA

(534) 45/Zeny B 33339C ZDENKA COGANOVA
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

1998
2002
1990
1964
1973
1982
2008
1977
2005
2001
1986
1964
2008
1995
1963
2008
1975
1996
1973
2004
1984
1988
1984
1995
1994
1995
1982
1986
1977
2008
1973
1982
1976
1995
1967
1974
1978
1985
1982
1990
1991
1988
1996
1989
1982
2008
1963
1983
2006
2003
1971
1967
2001
1986

MK TVT
HRONOV

ZELENA LISKA

VRCHARI VRCHLABI
SPORTCHALLENGE.CZ

RNB TEAM POLANICA-ZDRO)
KADET

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SPS TRUTNOV

OK99 HRADEC KRALOVE
CLOVEK LEVYT

WIKOV

NOVY HRADEK

POHODA 2

SBV

NOVY HRADEK

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
OBCERSTVEN{ NA SPALKACH
MATONKY

CRAZY SPIDERS

HO ADRSPACH

LEPSI ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.
VODA CZ SERVICE

T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
SKP JUDO NACHOD

SPINKA TYM

SKI LAUF TEAM

RUN4FUN

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{

LHOTA VDT
VELKE PORIC{

ATLETIKA BEZ BARIER PARDUBICE

OK SLAVIA HRADEC KRALOVE
SVOBODA NAD UPOU

VELKE PORICi

HAVIROV

HAKI-RUN

MODRICE

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

LEPSI ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.
RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDRO)
WIKOV

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE
HUSTIRANY

BKN

KADET

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

SOKOL VALTERICE

HRONOV

TRAILPOINT

STG TRUTNOV

AC NACHOD

NEVER GIVE UP

NOVA PAKA

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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2721
2721
2721
2721
2721
2721
721
-730
-730
-730
-730
-730
-730
-730
-730
-730
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
2731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-731
-740
-740
-740
-740
-740
-740
-740
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535 53/Muzi C
(536) 47/Muzi OPEN
(537) 47/Muzi OPEN
(538) 47/Muzi OPEN
(539) 47/Muzi A
(540) 58/Muzi B
(541) 58/Mui B
(542) 58/Muzi B
(543) 58/Muzi B
(544) 54/Muzi C
(545) 54/Muzi C
(546) 40/Zeny C
(547) 56/Muzi C
(548) 37/Muzi D
(549) 39/Juniorky
(550) 51/Zeny OPEN
(551) 51/Zeny OPEN
(552) 47/Zeny A
(553) 46/Zeny B
(554) 46/Zeny B
(555) 41/Zeny C
(556) 41/Zeny C
(557) 39/Juniofi
(558) 39/Junio¥i

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

470501 LUBOS ZEDNICEK
432401 MOJMIR SVOBODA
467241 BALCAR ALES
485351 JIRi SIMA

16862C JONAS TVRDIK
438981 RADEK TOMAS
465121 LUKAS PAVLU
108605 MARTIN FIRKUSNY
22120C ROMAN CHLUP
35514C VLADIMIR ZELENY
30728C ONDREJ PROKOP
481881 DAGMAR LIKUSOVA
40855C PETR KLUSAK
482083 JIRI KRATOCHVIL
35691C NATALIE HRUSKOVA
17320C EVA KOSTYSYNOVA
471001 ALENA FIKAROVA
25853C ELISKA BURYSKOVA
480301 LENKA OUTULNA
41502C MARKETA HAZOVA
462371 MARTINA ZAVADILOVA
474511 KLARA PERINOVA
485731 MARTIN JEZEK
480251 JIRi PETR

1975
1966
1977
1983
1997
1980
1984
1982
1985
1976
1969
1970
1977
1962
2005
1977
1985
1997
1979
1982
1976
1974
2004
2007

TRESO VICE
AB SPED PARDUBICE

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
4PM

ARGO-HYTOS VRCHLABI
VELKE PORICI

SMIRICE

HMK

BASS TYM

NACHOD

SK MNISECKY EXPRES
PRAHA

PRAHA

BEZIM S FILIPEM
RUN4RUN

BEHAM PRO RADOST
RADEC

TREBIC

T) SOKOL LHOTA
SOLNICE

OBCERSTVENI NA SPALKACH
NACHOD

SPORTOVNI KLUB NOVY BOR

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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741
741
741
-741
-741
-741
-741
-741
-741
-741
-741
-741
-741
-741
741
741
741
741
741
741
741
741
-741
-741
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